ZESTAWIENIE OFERT - PULSOKSYMETRY

Lp.

Dostawca

llos¢

Cena brutto za szt.

Cena brutto razem

Camarante MED Spétka z o.0.
Warszawa

1546

48,50 zt

74 981,00 zt

MEDICA Sp.j.
J. Chodacki, A. Misztal
Lubin

1250

60,00 zt

75 000,00 zt

CZARMED
tukasz Czarnecki
Stréza

1157

64,80 zt

74 973,60 zt

Olymps Group s.r.o. Stowacja;
biuro w Polsce - Skoczow

1155

64,93 zt

74 994,15 zt

Innovation
Arkadiusz Malanowski
Wroctaw

1060

70,75 zt

74 995,00 zt

MED-WAR
Tomasz Warzybok
Wagrowiec

1002

74,85 zt

74 999,70 zt

LAUNCH POLAND
tukasz Kuzminski
Wegrzce

978

76,68 zt

74 993,04 zt

TAU
Katarzyna tawer
Stupsk

810

92,59 zt

74 997,90 zt

Wikomed
Andrzej Kowalczyk
Gdansk

631

118,80 zt

74 962,80 zt

10

Medline Sp. z 0.0.
Zielona Goéra

601

124,20 zt

74 644,20 zt

11

ALLMED AB Sp. z 0.0.
Krakéw

180

129,60 zt

23 328,00 zt

12

ZAKMED sp. z 0.0. sp. k.
Watbrzych

500

138,50 zt

69 250,00 zt




